maandag t/m vrijdag
Alleen geldig: 04 January 2026 - 14 February 2026

106

richting Gouda

Syntus ( Jtrech

GROUP™

tdl:’

IJsselstein,
Binnenstad

|Jsselstein, Van der
Voort

Benschop, Verwey
Benschop, Van der Laan
Benschop, De
Driesprong

Benschop, Van der Mel
Benschop, Lansing

Benschop,
Gemeentehuis

Benschop, Griendbrug
Benschop, Van Iperen
Benschop, Doesburg
Benschop, Manschot

Benschop, De Vrucht
der Ouders

Benschop, Brug
Rietveld

Benschop, Velis
Benschop, Jacobabrug
Benschop, Van Rossum

Polsbroekerdam, Cafe
van Vliet

Polsbroek, Van der Vlist

Polsbroek,
Kleuterschool

Polsbroek, Van der Mel
Polsbroek, De Kwakel
Polsbroek, Snoekenbrug

Polsbroek, Van Schaik-
Sluis

05:29

05:30

05:33
05:34

05:34

05:36
05:37

05:38

05:39
05:40
05:41
05:42

05:43

05:43

05:44
05:45
05:46

05:47

05:48

05:48

05:48
05:50
05:50

05:51

06:29

06:30

06:33
06:34

06:34

06:36
06:37

06:38

06:39
06:40
06:41
06:42

06:43

06:43

06:44
06:45
06:46

06:47

06:48

06:48

06:48
06:50
06:50

06:51

07:04

07:05

07:08
07:09

07:09

07:11
07:12

07:13

07:14
07:16
07:17
07:18

07:19

07:19

07:20
07:21
07:22

07:23

07:24

07:24

07:24
07:26
07:26

07:27

07:29

07:30

07:33
07:34

07:34

07:36
07:37

07:38

07:39
07:41
07:42
07:43

07:44

07:44

07:45
07:46
07:47

07:48

07:49

07:49

07:49
07:51
07:51

07:52

08:29

08:30

08:33
08:34

08:34

08:36
08:37

08:38

08:39
08:41
08:42
08:43

08:44

08:44

08:45
08:46
08:47

08:48

08:49

08:49

08:49
08:51
08:51

08:52

09:29

09:30

09:33
09:34

09:34

09:36
09:37

09:38

09:39
09:40
09:41
09:42

09:43

09:43

09:44
09:45
09:46

09:47

09:48

09:48

09:48
09:50
09:50

09:51

10:29

10:30

10:33
10:34

10:34

10:36
10:37

10:38

10:39
10:40
10:41
10:42

10:43

10:43

10:44
10:45
10:46

10:47

10:48

10:48

10:48
10:50
10:50

10:51

11:29

11:30

11:33
11:34

11:34

11:36
11:37

11:38

11:39
11:40
11:41
11:42

11:43

11:43

11:44
11:45
11:46

11:47

11:48

11:48

11:48
11:50
11:50

11:51

12:29

12:30

12:33
12:34

12:34

12:36
12:37

12:38

12:39
12:40
12:41
12:42

12:43

12:43

12:44
12:45
12:46

12:47

12:48

12:48

12:48
12:50
12:50

12:51

13:29

13:30

13:33
13:34

13:34

13:36
13:37

13:38

13:39
13:40
13:41
13:42

13:43

13:43

13:44
13:45
13:46

13:47

13:48

13:48

13:48
13:50
13:50

13:51

14:29

14:30

14:33
14:34

14:34

14:36
14:37

14:38

14:39
14:40
14:41
14:42

14:43

14:43

14:44
14:45
14:46

14:47

14:48

14:48

14:48
14:50
14:50

14:51

15:29

15:30

15:33
15:34

15:34

15:36
15:37

15:38

15:39
15:41
15:42
15:43

15:44

15:44

15:45
15:46
15:47

15:48

15:49

15:49

15:49
15:51
15:51

15:52

16:29

16:30

16:33
16:34

16:34

16:36
16:37

16:38

16:39
16:41
16:42
16:43

16:44

16:44

16:45
16:46
16:47

16:48

16:49

16:49

16:49
16:51
16:51

16:52

17:29

17:30

17:33
17:34

17:34

17:36
17:37

17:38

17:39
17:41
17:42
17:43

17:44

17:44

17:45
17:46
17:47

17:48

17:49

17:49

17:49
17:51
17:51

17:52



Polsbroek, Spek 05:53 06:53 07:29 07:54 08:54 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:54 16:54 17:54
Polsbroek, De Porrel 05:53 06:53 07:29 07:54 08:54 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:54 16:54 17:54
Polsbroek, Rabobank 05:54 06:54 07:30 07:55 08:55 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:55 16:55 17:55
Polsbroek, Dorp 05:55 06:55 07:31 07:56 08:56 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:56 16:56 17:56
Vlist, Fransekade 05:57 06:57 07:33 07:58 08:58 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:58 16:58 17:58
Vlist, Vlisterstee 05:59 06:59 07:35 08:00 09:00 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 16:00 17:00 18:00
Vlist, Vrouwenbrug 06:00 07:00 07:37 08:02 09:02 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:02 17:02 18:02
Vlist, Stokjesbrug 06:01 07:01 07:38 08:03 09:03 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:03 17:03 18:03
Vlist, Bilwijkerweg 06:04 07:04 07:40 08:05 09:05 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:05 17:05 18:05
Haastrecht, Bredeweg 06:05 07:05 07:42 08:07 09:07 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:07 17:07 18:07
Haastrecht, Centrum 06:06 07:06 07:43 08:08 09:08 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:08 17:08 18:08
::r:tf:::‘zt Camping  46.08  07:.08 07:44 0810 09:10 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 1610 17:10  18:10
Gouda, Scharroosingel 06:12 07:12 08:15 09:15 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:15 17:15 18:15
Haastrecht, Neerbos 07:46

Haastrecht, Waaiersluis 07:47

Gouda, Stolwijkersluis 07:50

Gouda, Doelenbrug 06:16 07:16 07:53 08:20 09:20 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:20 17:20 18:20
Gouda, Centrum 06:16 07:16 07:54 08:20 09:20 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:20 17:20 18:20
Gouda, Station 06:18 07:18 07:57 08:22 09:22 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:22 17:22 18:22
IJsselstein,

Binnenstad 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29

'\J/ZZ?LSte'”' Van der 18:30  19:30  20:30  21:30  22:30  23:30

Benschop, Verwey 18:33 19:33  20:33 21:33 22:33  23:33

Benschop, Van der Laan 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34

g‘:;z;tz:é')e 18:34  19:34  20:34 21:34 22:34  23:34

Benschop, Van der Mel 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36

Benschop, Lansing 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37

zeerrfgzgfe'huis 18:38  19:38  20:38  21:38  22:38  23:38

Benschop, Griendbrug 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39

Benschop, Van Iperen 18:41 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40

Benschop, Doesburg 18:42

Benschop, Manschot 18:43

Benschop, De Vrucht 18:44

der Ouders
Benschop, Brug



Rietveld

Benschop, Velis
Benschop, Jacobabrug
Benschop, Van Rossum

Polsbroekerdam, Cafe
van Vliet

Polsbroek, Van der Vlist

Polsbroek,
Kleuterschool

Polsbroek, Van der Mel
Polsbroek, De Kwakel

Polsbroek, Snoekenbrug

Polsbroek, Van Schaik-
Sluis

Polsbroek, Spek
Polsbroek, De Porrel
Polsbroek, Rabobank
Polsbroek, Dorp
Vlist, Fransekade
Vlist, Vlisterstee
Vlist, Vrouwenbrug
Vlist, Stokjesbrug
Vlist, Bilwijkerweg

Haastrecht, Bredeweg

Haastrecht, Centrum

Haastrecht, Camping
Streefland

Gouda, Scharroosingel
Gouda, Doelenbrug
Gouda, Centrum

Gouda, Station

18:44

18:45
18:46
18:47

18:48

18:49

18:49

18:49
18:51
18:51

18:52

18:54
18:54
18:55
18:56
18:58
19:00
19:02
19:03
19:05

19:07

19:08

19:10

19:15
19:20
19:20
19:22



